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2. Registered Agent and Office

1. Malling Address — Please Correct

IDAHO WATER WwELL ASSCOCIATIO

DAN NEU
BOX 190

[V

AMERICAN FALLS

10 83211

~ DAN NEU

R R D '
£68 Fripmoffé s7,
AMERICAN FALLS 1D

23211 #

3. Incorporﬁtﬁd Under The Laws
of :

NO: 023689

President;
Secretary:
Directors:

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Name

Darryl Smith
Dan Neu
Ron Hiddleston Et. 1 Box 610 D
Verl Andrew

Bill Doty Jr.
Al Volking

Dave Adamson
Dale Pippitt

Street or P.O. Address

328 W. Ave. A
P.0. Box 190

1268 E. 17th St.
Rt. 7 Box 311
P.0. Box 2499
1320 Smith Ave.
P.0. Box 461

City State

Jerome ID
American Falls ID
Mountain Home ID

Idaho Falls ID
Caldwell ID
Coeur d'Alene ID
Nampa 1D
Twin Falls ID

Zip

83338
83211
83647
83401
83605
83814
83651
83303

5. Nature of Business grganization

6. | certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

r lete.
to help & speak for the water Irue, correc complete
well & pump industry. Signature __ X— o ff e Date  July 21. 1990
Name fars ‘Dan Neu The Secretary




