No.	23689	Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form Due No Later Than November 1, 1990 1. Mailing Address — Please Correct		2. Registered Agent and Office DAN NEU		
Return To				565 FILLMORE ST.		
Secretary of State Room 203, Statehouse Boise, ID 83720		IDAHO WATER WELL ASSOCIATIO DAN NEU P.O. BOX 190		3. Incorporated Under The Laws of		
4. Nar	mes and Addresses of Offic	ers and Directors	Marie Marie			
		<u>Name</u>	Street or P.O. Address	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>
Pres	sident:	Darryl Smith	328 W. Ave. A	Jerome	ID	83338
	cretary:	Dan Neu	P.O. Box 190	American Falls	ID	83211
	ectors:	Ron Hiddleston	Rt. 1 Box 610 D	Mountain Home	ID	83647
		Verl Andrew	1268 E. 17th St.	Idaho Falls	ID	83401
		Bill Doty Jr.	Rt. 7 Box 311	Caldwell	ID	83605
		Al Volking	P.O. Box 2499	Coeur d'Alene	ID	83814
		Dave Adamson	1320 Smith Ave.	Nampa	ID	83651
		Dale Pippitt	P.O. Box 461	Twin Falls	ID	83303
	lature of Business Organization 6. I certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowled true, correct and complete.					
	help & speak for t	he water	Da Hen	Date ,Tij1	y 21.	1990
โ เสค 1	1 & pump industry.	Signature (Treed a	Name (Typed or Dan Neu Title Secre		•	

7.